///////,—// VIS

AT SPINNING GATE SHOPPING CENTRE

1
Week Cemmeneing 25 November 2019 Week Commencing 16 December 2019
Monday 25 Movember... s e 981 = 5.30pmM - Menday 16 December... TR ety Lo S AT '
Tuesday 26 Movember ... . 9am = 530pm Tl..esd:l],-'l'? Decembar ... . Ham = 5. 30pm '
Wednesday 27 Novembar .. J 9am - 5A0pm. Wednesday 18 Dacembar W 2am = Bpm '
Thursday 28 November... o dam - Epm Thursday 13 December ... =ogam - Bpm i
Friday 29 November . eie s ar ey 9am - 5:30pm Friday 20 DECEMBEr i i 98 = BPM
Saturday S0 NovarmBar. e Sarm = 5. I0pm - Satlrday 21 December .. PP - 13 L 111 i
Sunday 1 December ... o « 10am - 4pm sunday 22 December . . 10am - Spm
Week Cummencmg 2 Decemher 2019  Week Cnmmenclng 23 Decemher 2019
Monday 2 DetembBer i e, 9am=530pm Monday 23 December,.. . dam - 6pm
Tuesday 3 December i s e po 2 = DS OPMESST Ues daly 2h December ... fvi - Sam - 5pm
Wednesday & Dacember . Bam -530pm  Christmas Day Wedn esda'_».r i Decer"lber . Centre Closed
Thursday 5 December... . Sam - Bpm Boxing Day Thursday 26 December ........... 10am = &pm
Fricay & December .. i ATE = e T S P a2 7 D BTN BT e rersrsermrainrrmsinie e Parm = S 30pm
Saturday T DecembBear i st dam = 5.30pm Saturday 28 December... e e dam = B3 0pm
Sunday B December . . 10am = $pm Sunday 29 December . ok . 10am = &§pm
Week Cemmencmg B Deeemher 2019 Week Cemmencmg 30 December 2019
Monday 3 December..ae e 9am = 5.30pm Monday 30 December... e e ey A3 = 530
Tuesday 10 DecambBer ..o mmmmmemesa 30T = 5E300M Tuesday 31 December. .. 9am - 5pm
Wadnesday 11 DecemMBEr . inmemnnaamnn 28M - 2a0pm  New Years Day 'r'.-'ednescl-:ug.f T danuaty 202* Centre Closed
Thursday 12 December i e 92M = Bpm Thursday 2 January ... e i s dam = 5. 30pm
Friday 15 December .coemmmsnmimnm aemibbeanas 9aIm = 5.300M FHday 3 JARLEFY i bidi e it e aaee. S8 = 5.300M

Saturday 14 December v « Sam - 5:30pm Seturday & January . . 9am - 5.30pm
Sunday 15 DecembBEr .. IR = SO Bunday 5 JanUany i i s i reminiesieeer. 1ORETE = R

Please check with individual stores as opening times may vary

FREE Weekend Parking on Spinning Gate Shopper Car Park
FREE Weekday Parking on entry after 3pm on Spinning Gate Shopper Car Park

www.spinninggate.co.uk © @ ©




